ST56 ST56

Enrollment and Review Change to LB1014

The following changes, required to be reported for publication in the Journal, have been made:

- 1. The Morfeld amendment, AM2561, has been correlated with the Stinner amendment, AM2580 and incorporated into the E & R amendments, ER155, as follows:
 - a. Section 20 has been renumbered as section 24; and
 - b. In lieu of amendments 2 and 3, in the E & R amendments, ER155:
- i. On page 25, line 30; and page 26, line 1, " $\underline{46,000,000}$ " has been struck and " $\underline{41,500,000}$ " inserted;
- ii. On page 26, line 3, "\$46,000,000" has been struck and "\$41,500,000" inserted; and
- iii. On page 27, line 30, "<u>\$11,000,000</u>" has been struck and "<u>\$10,500,000</u>" inserted.
- 2. In the E & R amendments, ER155, section numbers have been renumbered and internal references corrected to incorporate all adopted amendments.

(signed) Terrell McKinney, Chairperson